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Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4686 (Rat #0381, Act #0315 of 1998)  General Bill, By E.C. Stoddard
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-360, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
VOTING PRECINCTS IN LAURENS COUNTY, SO AS TO CHANGE THE NAME OF WOODVILLE PRECINCT TO
GREENPOND PRECINCT, DESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER ON WHICH THE LINES OF THESE PRECINCTS ARE
DELINEATED, AND DIRECT THE DIVISION OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICAL SERVICES OF THE STATE BUDGET AND
CONTROL BOARD TO CHANGE THE BOUNDARIES OF TWO PRECINCTS IN LAURENS COUNTY.-AMENDED TITLE
02/24/98 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-13
02/25/98 House Read second time HJ-26
02/26/98 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
03/03/98 Senate Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-14
04/21/98 Senate Read second time SJ-45
04/21/98 Senate Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-45
04/22/98 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-18
04/30/98 Senate Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-9
04/30/98 Senate Reconsidered SJ-9
05/05/98 Senate Amended SJ-2
05/05/98 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
05/06/98 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-17
05/21/98 Ratified R 381
05/28/98 Became law without Governor's signature
05/28/98 Effective date 05/28/98
06/10/98 Copies available
06/10/98 Act No. 315
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